Team Overall Results

CLAYTOR LAKE NESS MONSTER-
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New River Community College

Wythe Allstars
Gilbart Family
Jolly Rogers
kimp@vt.edu
Dirty Birdies
Day Drinkers
Willie Wild Boys
Don't Go Be
RAMBO
Hertling

S&J

Filthy Milfs
Holler Baller's
The Hot Pack

Crafty Chameleons

Po-ta-to!

Steph's Bachelorette Party

TriAdventure, LLC

Average Time

00:48:44.35
01:00:33.04
00:55:41.87
00:57:37.34
01:16:17.89
01:18:10.00
01:21:25.35
01:21:55.62
01:26:34.27
01:28:31.31
01:39:34.40
01:40:13.93
01:47:24.55
01:49:01.12
01:47:38.24
01:52:16.03
02:24:56.68
02:34:32.84

Printed: 4/30/2017 8:14:50 AM

Score
10
21
22
25
42
51
63
73
74
84
96
105
120
123
129
138
150
159

Name Average Time Finishers

Mud Runners 01:25:20.15 1

Team Rodriguez 01:25:25.73 2

The bad influences  01:49:38.89 2
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Team Results

CLAYTOR LAKE NESS MONSTER-

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score
1 New River Community College 00:48:44.35 7 10
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 1 Ammon Miller 00:44:56.98 1
2 2 Nathaniel Shupe 00:45:40.84 2
3 7 Brian Clark 00:55:35.23 7
2 Wythe Allstars 01:00:33.04 3 21
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 4 Matthieu Lienhart 00:53:45.14 4
2 5 BRADLEY SHANE KING 00:54:24.25 5
3 15 Harry Hoke 1:13:29.73 12
3 Gilbart Family 00:55:41.87 5 22
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 3 Nathan Gilbart 00:48:35.30 3
2 9 Kevin K Gilbart 00:59:06.55 9
3 10 Justin Gilbart 00:59:23.77 10
4 Jolly Rogers 00:57:37.34 4 25
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 6 Sean Hogston 00:55:33.38 6
2 8 Jesse Montgomery 00:55:47.82 8
3 12 Jared Smith 1:01:30.84 11
5 kimp@vt.edu 01:16:17.89 5 42
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 17 Owen Strom 1:16:17.25 13
2 18 Laurel Strom 1:16:17.76 14
3 19 Christine Pankow 1:16:18.66 15
6 Dirty Birdies 01:18:10.00 7 51
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 22 Ryan Hite 1:18:09.45 16
2 23 Sarah Abbott 1:18:10.03 17
3 24 Carrington Altizer 1:18:10.53 18
7 Day Drinkers 01:21:25.35 4 63
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 30 Luther Woods 1:21:24.95 20
2 31 Noah Conner 1:21:25.51 21
3 32 Diron Lane 1:21:25.61 22
8 Willie Wild Boys 01:21:55.62 5 73
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 34 Brighton Williams 1:21:48.84 23
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CLAYTOR LAKE NESS MONSTER-

2 35 Jagger Brame 1:21:49.30 24

3 37 Caedmon Williams 1:22:08.72 26

9 Don't Go Be 01:26:34.27 4 74
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 29 Kim Caldwell 1:20:50.02 19

2 36 Adam Parker 1:21:51.34 25

3 47 Stuart Lynch 1:37:01.45 30

10 RAMBO 01:28:31.31 4 84
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 43 Carrie Wood 1:28:31.25 27

2 44 Peter Weimerskirch 1:28:31.35 28

3 45 Lisa Garcia 1:28:31.35 29

11 Hertling 01:39:34.40 9 96
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 48 Paula Linkous 1:39:33.81 31

2 49 Carl Powers 1:39:34.07 32

3 50 Brailyn Wilburn 1:39:35.34 33
12 S&J 01:40:13.93 5 105
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 57 Sydney Duncan 1:40:13.53 34

2 58 Carson Williams 1:40:13.87 35

3 59 Michael Duncan 1:40:14.39 36
13 Filthy Milfs 01:47:24.55 4 120
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 65 Kristen Howell 1:47:24.48 39

2 66 Marina Williams 1:47:24.57 40

3 67 Misty Albert 1:47:24.60 41
14  Holler Baller's 01:49:01.12 6 123
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 63 Michael Spencer 1:45:41.79 37

2 64 Jonathan Mullins 1:45:41.87 38

3 78 Brandon Quesenberry 1:55:39.71 48
15 The Hot Pack 01:47:38.24 4 129
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 69 Patti Price 1:47:37.61 42

2 70 Sarah Edwards 1:47:38.55 43

3 71 Ashley St.Clair 1:47:38.55 44
16  Crafty Chameleons 01:52:16.03 4 138
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score

1 75 Lydia Kipp 1:52:15.83 45

TriAdventure, LLC
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CLAYTOR LAKE NESS MONSTER-

2 76 Hadleigh Doyle 1:52:16.08 46
3 77 Dale Kipp 1:52:16.18 47
17 Po-ta-to! 02:24:56.68 5 150
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 86 Levi Havens 2:24:56.27 49
2 87 Benjamin Rorrer 2:24:56.89 50
3 88 Jacob Rorrer 2:24:56.89 51
18  Steph's Bachelorette Party 02:34:32.84 6 159
Team Position Overall Position Name Time Score
1 91 Steph Wagner 2:34:32.35 52
2 92 Shannon Beltz 2:34:33.09 53
3 93 Natalie Wagner 2:34:33.09 54
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CLAYTOR LAKE NESS MONSTER-

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Name Type Time Team
1 1 Ammon Miller Runner 00:44:56.98 New River Community College
2 2 Nathaniel Shupe Runner 00:45:40.84 New River Community College
3 3 Nathan Gilbart Runner 00:48:35.30 Gilbart Family
4 4 Matthieu Lienhart Runner 00:53:45.14 Wythe Allstars
5 5 BRADLEY SHANE KING Runner 00:54:24.25 Wythe Allstars
6 6 Sean Hogston Runner 00:55:33.38 Jolly Rogers
7 7 Brian Clark Runner 00:55:35.23 New River Community College
8 8 Jesse Montgomery Runner 00:55:47.82 Jolly Rogers
9 9 Kevin K Gilbart Runner 00:59:06.55  Gilbart Family
10 10  Justin Gilbart Runner 00:59:23.77 Gilbart Family
11 0 Joey Williams Runner 1:00:30.33 New River Community College
12 11 Jared Smith Runner 1:01:30.84 Jolly Rogers
13 0 Ryan Gilbart Runner 1:06:09.57 Gilbart Family
14 0 Jonathan Akers Runner 1:10:16.78 Jolly Rogers
15 12 Harry Hoke Runner 1:13:29.73 Wythe Allstars
16 0 Kevin D Gilbart Runner 1:14:56.63 Gilbart Family
17 13  Owen Strom Runner 1:16:17.25 kimp@vt.edu
18 14 Laurel Strom Runner 1:16:17.76 kimp@vt.edu
19 15  Christine Pankow Runner 1:16:18.66 kimp@vt.edu
20 0 Deysi Camacho Runner 1:16:18.86 kimp@vt.edu
21 0 Kim Pankow Runner 1:17:28.87 kimp@vt.edu
22 16  Ryan Hite Runner 1:18:09.45 Dirty Birdies
23 17  Sarah Abbott Runner 1:18:10.03 Dirty Birdies
24 18  Carrington Altizer Runner 1:18:10.53 Dirty Birdies
25 0 Christie Dalton Runner 1:18:10.76 Dirty Birdies
26 0 Emily Hite Runner 1:18:10.76 Dirty Birdies
27 0 Jayson Dalton Runner 1:18:10.76 Dirty Birdies
28 0 Tessa Nolen Runner 1:18:10.88 Dirty Birdies
29 19  Kim Caldwell Runner 1:20:50.02 Don't Go Be
30 20  Luther Woods Runner 1:21:24.95 Day Drinkers
31 21 Noah Conner Runner 1:21:25.51 Day Drinkers
32 22  Diron Lane Runner 1:21:25.61 Day Drinkers
33 0 Rebecca Conner Runner 1:21:26.27 Day Drinkers
34 23 Brighton Williams Runner 1:21:48.84 Willie Wild Boys
35 24  Jagger Brame Runner 1:21:49.30 Willie Wild Boys

TriAdventure, LLC
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CLAYTOR LAKE NESS

Adam Parker
Caedmon Williams
Asher Williams
Nichole Williams
Vonda Wilson
Josue Rodriguez
Hannah Johnson
Carrie Wood
Peter Weimerskirch
Lisa Garcia
David Kramer
Stuart Lynch
Paula Linkous
Carl Powers
Brailyn Wilburn
Becky Hertling
Edward Hertling
David English
Clif Smith
Heather Pence
Harry Pence
Sydney Duncan
Carson Williams
Michael Duncan
Daron Williams
David Duncan
Dave Farris
Michael Spencer
Jonathan Mullins
Kristen Howell
Marina Williams
Misty Albert
Billie Jean Campos
Patti Price
Sarah Edwards
Ashley St.Clair

Alicia VanHoozier

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

1:21:51.34
1:22:08.72
1:22:33.25
1:22:44.03
1:25:20.15
1:25:25.51
1:25:25.95
1:28:31.25
1:28:31.35
1:28:31.35
1:28:31.38
1:37:01.45
1:39:33.81
1:39:34.07
1:39:35.34
1:39:35.34
1:39:35.97
1:39:36.26
1:39:36.26
1:39:39.14
1:39:41.74
1:40:13.53
1:40:13.87
1:40:14.39
1:40:14.39
1:40:14.97
1:41:47.27
1:45:41.79
1:45:41.87
1:47:24.48
1:47:24.57
1:47:24.60
1:47:25.98
1:47:37.61
1:47:38.55
1:47:38.55
1:47:39.85
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MONSTER-

Don't Go Be
Willie Wild Boys
Willie Wild Boys
Willie Wild Boys
Mud Runners
Team Rodriguez
Team Rodriguez
RAMBO
RAMBO
RAMBO
RAMBO

Don't Go Be
Hertling

Hertling

Hertling

Hertling

Hertling

Hertling

Hertling

Hertling

Hertling

S&J

S&J

S&J

S&J

S&J

Don't Go Be
Holler Baller's
Holler Baller's
Filthy Milfs
Filthy Milfs
Filthy Milfs
Filthy Milfs

The Hot Pack
The Hot Pack
The Hot Pack
The Hot Pack
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CLAYTOR LAKE NESS

Lynn Chapman
Kelly Robison
Lydia Kipp
Hadleigh Doyle
Dale Kipp

Brandon Quesenberry

Nicole Quesenberry

Rachel Mullins
John Tarter
Julian Arnett
Ammon Miller
Beth Kipp
Ammon Miller
Levi Havens
Benjamin Rorrer
Jacob Rorrer
Amanda Havens
Marlena Rorrer
Steph Wagner
Shannon Beltz

Natalie Wagner

Rebecca Frederickson

Michelle Derrico

Jenni Waters

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

1:49:37.12
1:49:40.66
1:52:15.83
1:52:16.08
1:52:16.18
1:55:39.71
1:55:39.97
1:55:40.20
1:55:41.74
1:58:39.44
2:03:53.26
2:05:57.29
2:07:06.85
2:24:56.27
2:24:56.89
2:24:56.89
2:24:56.89
2:24:57.73
2:34:32.35
2:34:33.09
2:34:33.09
2:34:34.06
2:34:34.57
2:34:34.67
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MONSTER-

The bad influences

The bad influences

Crafty Chameleons

Crafty Chameleons

Crafty Chameleons
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Steph's Bachelorette Party
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